
Program Name Day/Date Time

WIND CHIMES Thursday, March 20 6:30pm

WINE GLASS BUNNY CANDLE HOLDER Please choose one session. Tuesday, March 25 5:30pm

WINE GLASS BUNNY CANDLE HOLDER Please choose one session. Tuesday, March 25 7pm

BEADED BRACELET Tuesday, May 6 6:30pm

BEGINNER CROCHET Thursday, May 8 and 15 1:30pm

WOODEN GARDEN STAKES Monday, May 19 6:30pm

PRESSED FLOWER BOOKMARKS Wednesday, May 28 6:30pm

DIAMOND PAINTING Wednesday, June 4 6:30pm

BE READY WHEN THE LUCK HAPPENS BY INA GARTEN Wednesday, March 26 6:30pm

ON FIRE ISLAND BY JANE L. ROSEN Thursday, April 3 2pm

THE BURGLAR IN THE LIBRARY BY LAWRENCE BLOCK Tuesday, May 20 6:30pm

FOUNDATIONS OF INVESTING Wednesday, March 12 6:30pm

RETIREMENT BY DESIGN Thursday, March 27 6:30pm

READY OR NOT? PREPARING FOR THE UNEXPECTED Wednesday, April 9 6:30pm

CREATING YOUR ESTATE PLAN Thursday, April 24 6:30pm

LET’S MAKE SCONES (Please bring a mixing bowl, spatula, cutting board, 

cookie sheet or aluminum 1/2 sheet pan to class. ) Thursday, March 13 6:30pm 

SOURDOUGH 101  Please choose one session only. Tuesday, April 8 5pm

SOURDOUGH 101  Please choose one session only. Tuesday, April 8 7pm
ALMOND COOKIES (Please bring a mixing bowl, spatula, and a cookie 

sheet to class.) Tuesday, April 15 6:30pm

CAKE DECORATION Thursday, May 1 6:30pm

DEFENSIVE DRIVING  *$33 payment will be collected at the beginning of 

class by instructer. Cash or credit card is preferred
Saturday, March 8 10:30am-4:30pm

LEFT, CENTER, RIGHT  *For Hauppauge cardholders only   Wednesday, March 19 6:30pm

LEFT, CENTER, RIGHT  *For Hauppauge cardholders only   Wednesday, April 16 6:30pm

LEFT, CENTER, RIGHT  *For Hauppauge cardholders only   Wednesday, May 14 6:30pm

PUZZLE PALOOZA Thursday, May 8 6:30pm

BINGO  *For Hauppauge cardholders only Monday, April 7 6:30pm

BINGO  *For Hauppauge cardholders only Monday, May 5 6:30pm
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Adult Classes and Events – Spring 2025

Program Name Day/Date Time

EXERCISE WITH VICKI *For Hauppauge cardholders only

Tuesdays & Thursdays                                                                 

March 6-June 3 (no class March 18 

and 20) 10am

VIRTUAL  EXERCISE WITH VICKI  *email address required

Tuesdays & Thursdays                                                                 

March 6-June 3 (no class March 18 

and 20) 10am

EXERCISE WITH JODI *For Hauppauge cardholders only

Saturdays                                                                       

March 15 & 22, April 5 & 12                                           

May 3, 10, & 17                                                                                                         9:30am

CHAIR YOGA  *For Hauppauge cardholders only 
Mondays, March 10-June 2                         

(no class May 26)   
3pm

VIRTUAL CHAIR YOGA *email address required

Mondays, March 10-June 2                                           

(no class May 26) 3pm

CHAIR YOGA *For Hauppauge cardholders only Wednesdays, March 12-May 28 11am

VIRTUAL CHAIR YOGA *email address required Wednesdays, March 12-May 28 11am

FREE HEALTH SCREENING  Thursday, March 20 10am-2pm

ASK THE DOCTOR: NUTRITION, HEALTH, AND DRUG INTERACTIONS Thursday, April 3 6pm

DETOX YOUR MIND THROUGH MEDITATION Tuesday, April 29 6:30pm

HUMAN TRAFFICKING Monday, March 31 6:30pm

HIKE: RADIO CENTRAL, ROCKY POINT PINE BARRENS Friday, April 11 10am

FIRE ISLAND LIGHTHOUSE: AMERICA’S MOST IMPORTANT Monday, April 21 6:30pm

PAPER SHREDDING Saturday, April 5 1pm-4pm

HAUPPAUGE FLEA Saturday, April 26 10am-2pm

PREPARE, RESPOND, RECOVER: WHAT TO DO WHEN DISASTER STRIKES Wednesday, April 30 6:30pm

HUMMINGBIRD GARDEN Thursday, May 22 6:30pm

IRISH MUSIC WITH GIL MCLEAN Sunday, March 16 2pm

MARIO KART CHAMPIONSHIP Friday, March 7 6:30pm

INTRODUCTION TO GENERATIVE AI Tuesday, March 18 6:30pm

CHAT GPT BASICS Tuesday, April 22 6:30pm

MEDIA LITERACY IN AN AI WORLD Tuesday, May 13 6:30pm

ONE-ON-ONE MEDICARE COUNSELING AND ASSISTANCE 
Mondays, March 10, April 14, May 

12, and June 9 10am-1pm, by appt.

ST. PATRICK’S DAY SOCIAL Wednesday, March 19 3pm

CINCO DE MAYO Wednesday, May 7 3pm

Wise & Well

Health & Fitness

New Adults

Music & Entertainment

Technology Classes

History & Local Interest

House & Home

*Registration begins March 5 for Hauppauge cardholders, March 12 for out-of-district guests
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